Temperature rating
Ordering information
Standard colours
Operating temperature range -55°C to +125°C
Minimum shrink temperature: +80°C
Minimum full recovery temperature: +110°C
Inside diameter Wall thickness Standard package
D (min)

heating
W (nom)
Total wall
recovered
after heating
W1 (nom)
Meltable wall
recovered
after heating
1.2 m
length
quantity
mm mm mm mm m Ordering description
4.0 1.0 1.00 0.40 12 HTAT-4/1-0
8.0 2.0 1.00 0.50 12 HTAT-8/2-0
12.0 3.0 1.40 0.60 12 HTAT-12/3-0
16.0 4.0 1.75 0.75 12 HTAT-16/4-0
24.0 6.0 2.25 0.80 12 HTAT-24/6-0
32.0 8.0 2.50 1.00 6 HTAT-32/8-0
48.0 13.0 2.54 1.00 6 HTAT-48/13-0
The largest size that will recover snugly over the component to be covered should be ordered.
The wall thickness of the tubing will be less than specified if recovery is restricted during shrinkage.
Other lengths, colours (colour coded by size) and sizes are available subject to special order.
Colour Black